
Vodka  

Absolut

Absolut Raspberry   

Grey Goose    

Rum 

Captain Morgan 

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Kraken

Cognac / Brandy

Martell VS 

Remy Martin VSOP 

Whisky / Bourbon   

 

Jamesons 

Jack Daniel’s  

Southern Comfort 

Monkeys Shoulder 

Penderyn Single Malt

Dalwhinnie Single Malt

Liqueurs & Other Spirits

Baileys (50ml/100ml) 

Archers 

Pimm’s & Lemonade (50ml) 

Disaronno 

Cockburn’s Port (50ml) 

Jägermeister 

Jäger Bomb

Kahlua

Passoa 

Sambuca Antica 

Tequila Gold 

Baby Guinness

Coke/ Lemonade/ Soda 

or Fruit Juice as a mixer   

  

White Wine

Pictor Sauvignon Blanc - Chille 

Blend of citrus notes, lime and grapefruit. Fresh and crisp wine with

citrus notes mixed with floral touches.

Voluta Grande Pinot Grigio - Italy

A fresh, dry white with stone fruit and citrus aromas and lightly spicy

notes. Crisp and delicate on the palate with some honeyed fruit

balanced by lemony acidity, minerality and a fresh, dry finish.

False Bay Chenin Blanc - South Africa 

Fresh and fruity white wine. Wild yeast fermentation is key to this

benchmark Chenin Blanc, providing delicious texture on the palate.

Light lemon and stone fruit flavours are wrapped up in a soft, creamy

finish.

Honu Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Crisp, fresh and zesty with aromas of citrus and passion fruit,

combined with intense flavours of lime and gooseberry.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne 

Di Maria Prosecco - Italy                                                                                                      

It's a super party Prosecco with delicate citrus fruits and a 

soft creamy mousse.

Di Maria Rose Prosecco - Italy 

Gentle notes of rose and acacia give way to subtle red fruit flavours

and a crisp, refreshing finish.

Nozeco

Aerated Flavoured Drink Based On De-Alcoholised Wine

Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve Champagne - France

A crisp, well balanced champagne with citrus hints on the nose

overlaid with touches of brioche and yeastiness. The palate is fresh,

clean, lively and a long finish.

25ml / 50ml

£4.00 / £6.00

£4.00 / £6.00

£5.50 / £9.50

£4.00 / £6.00

£3.70 / £5.70

£4.00 / £6.00

£4.00 / £6.00         

£4.50 / £6.50

£4.00 / £7.00

£5.50 / £9.00

£4.00 / £6.50

£4.00 / £6.50

£3.50 / £6.00

£4.50 / £8.00

£4.80 / £8.50

£5.00 / £9.00

£4.40 / £8.00

£3.50 / £5.50

£5.50

£3.80 / £6.00

£4.30

£4.00 / £6.50

£4.50 

£3.50 / £5.50 

£3.50 / £5.50

£3.50 / £5.50

£3.50 / £5.50

£4.00

£1.20

Cocktails                    All £8.00

Espresso Martini 

A beautiful blend of 100% cold brewed Arabica coffee,

expertly blended with vanilla and a double shot of

overproof craft distillery vodka.

Strawberry Daiquiri

Strawberry expertly blended with a double shot of award

winning five year aged rum and fresh real lime juice.

Aperol Spritz 

A light and refreshing cocktail, with a bittersweet,

aromatic taste. Topped with Prosecco and Soda water. 

Dark & Stormy

A simple but beautiful mixture of sweet, mellow rum,

spicy ginger beer and zingy lime

Kir Royale

Prosecco amped up with a sweet blackcurrant liquer.  

£6.20 / £8.50 

£6.20 / £8.50

£6.80  / £9.00    

£7.00 / £9.50

See our Specials

 25ml / 50ml
Gin & Fever-Tree Tonic

Shrewsbury Gin:

London Dry

Summer Berries

Bombay Sapphire - Dry Gin

Hendricks - Dry Gin

Gin Of The Moment

£6.30 / £8.00/ £23.00

£6.50 / £8.50 / £25.00

£25.00

£32.00

125ml £6.20 

Bottle £27.50

200ml £8.00

200ml £6.00

£48.50

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

£6.30 / £8.00/ £23.50

£6.50/ £8.50 /£25.00

Rose Wine 

Another Story Zinfandel Blush - USA

Luscious strawberry ice cream on the nose supported by a bright, berry

fruited palate and an off-dry finish. Hugely juicy!

Monte di Cello Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy

Light rosè colour. Elegant bouquet with notes of acacia flowers. Dry, soft

and well balanced on the palate round and full bodied structure. 

75ml / 250ml / Bottle 



Red Wine

Pictor Merlot - Chile

Dark violet colour with reddish tones. Pleasant complexity of black and

fruit aromas. Generous with ripe sweet fruit flavours.

Para Dos Malbec - Argentina        

Fruity, black cherries and blackberries are combined with sweet Vanilla

spice and nutty aromas to provide a complex nose. Good body, structure

and volume. Round and ripe tannins provide a soft and young character

with a long length. 

Soldiers Block Shiraz - Australia 

This Aussie Shiraz is bright, aromatic and juicy. There's a tiny proportion

of Malbec in the blend which  gives a delicate flowery perfume.

La Choza Rioja Crianza - Spain

A delightful ripe and fruity Crianza with notes of fresh red fruits set against

a backdrop of vanilla and hazelnut. Smooth, juicy and bright.

Sabrina Boat

Drinks Menu

Soft Drinks 

Coca Cola  

Diet Coke   

Lemonade     

Fever-Tree Tonic 

Indian/Refreshing light/Elderflower  

Mediterranean/Ginger Ale  

Soda Water   

Lime & Soda   

Wenlock  Still / Sparking Water 

Orange, Apple, Cranberry or 

Pineapple Juice  

Orange or Blackcurrant Fruit Shoot   

Ginger Beer  

Elderflower Presse  

Hot Drinks

 

Tea for one   

Coffee for One  

Decaf Tea or Coffee  

A Selection of Herbal & Fruit Teas    

Hot Chocolate 

Add Cream - 50p

£2.80 

£2.80  

£2.80 

£2.80 

£2.80 

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.30

 Snacks & Food 

Pipers Crisps (GF):     

Lightly Salted / Salt & Vinegar / Cheese & Onion 

Quavers     

Peanuts: 

Salted / Dry Roasted  / Sweet Chilli

Millionaire Shortbread 

Cherry Flapjack (GF,VEGAN)  

Chocolate Muffin

Digestive Biscuits

Cadbury Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar

KitKat   

Cadbury Chocolate Buttons  

Haribo Star Mix - Treat size

Beer

Peroni (330ml)  

Gluten Free Peroni (330ml) 

Birra Moretti (660ml) 

Hazy Jane IPA (330ml) 

Heineken (Non Alcoholic) 

HPA (500ml)               

Shropshire Gold (500ml)   

Guinness Surger (520ml)   

Cider

Magners (568ml)    

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (500ml)   

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (Non alcoholic) 

£4.50 

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

£3.75

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50 

£4.50

£2.80

£2.00

£2.80

£2.80

£1.50

£1.80

£2.80

Scan to view our 

Private Hire Packages:

Polite Notice
 Please do not consume your
 own food or drink on board.

Scan to view our 

Themed Cruises:

Thank y
ou.

175ml / 250ml / Bottle 

£6.30/ £8.00/ £23.00

£6.80 / £9.00/ £25.50

£27.00

£29.00 

Why not share your experience?

Fancy a longer cruise?

Ice Creams

Classic Cornetto

Strawberry Cornetto

Orange Calippo

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£1.20

 

£1.20

£1.20

£1.90

£3.30

£3.30

£1.00

£1.30

£1.10

£1.30

£0.50

https://www.birramoretti.com/

