y outer	25ml / 50ml	Gin & Fever-Tree Tonic 25ml / 50ml	White Wine	75ml / 250ml / Bottle
				/3mi / 230mi / Dottie
11000144	£4.00 / £6.00	Shrewsbury Gin:	Pictor Sauvignon Blanc - Chille	£6.30 / £8.00/ £23.00
110001dt 1tdoppor11	£4.00 / £6.00	London Dry £6.20 / £8.50	Blend of citrus notes, lime and grapefruit. Fresh and crisp wine with	
Grey Goose	£5.50 / £9.50	Summer Berries £6.20 / £8.50	citrus notes mixed with floral touches.	
Rum		Danilar Camplina Dan Cin. 86 02 102 2	Voluta Grande Pinot Grigio - Italy	£6.50 / £8.50 / £25.00
		Bombay Sapphire - Dry Gin £6.80 / £9.00 Hendricks - Dry Gin £7.00 / £9.50	A fresh, dry white with stone fruit and citrus aromas and lightly spicy	
Captain Morgan	£4.00 / £6.00		notes. Crisp and delicate on the palate with some honeyed fruit	
Malibu	£3.70 / £5.70	Gin Of The Moment See our Specials	balanced by lemony acidity, minerality and a fresh, dry finish.	
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.00 / £6.00		balancea by remony actually, minerally and a neon, any minori	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.00 / £6.00		False Bay Chenin Blanc - South Africa	£25.00
Kraken	£4.50 / £6.50	199 H	Fresh and fruity white wine. Wild yeast fermentation is key to this	
			benchmark Chenin Blanc, providing delicious texture on the palate.	
Cognac / Brandy			Light lemon and stone fruit flavours are wrapped up in a soft, creamy	
N 11 X/G	£4.00 / £7.00	12 - 130 - 130	finish.	
Marten Vo	£5.50 / £9.00			
Remy Martin VSOP	23.30 / 29.00		Honu Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	£32.00
Whicky / Pourhon			Crisp, fresh and zesty with aromas of citrus and passion fruit,	
Whisky / Bourbon			combined with intense flavours of lime and gooseberry.	
Jamesons	£4.00 / £6.50			
banicsons	£4.00 / £6.50		C. II' IV' o Cl	
	£3.50 / £6.00		Sparkling Wine & Champagne	
Monkeys Shoulder	£4.50 / £8.00		Di Maria Prosecco - Italy	125ml £6.20
Penderyn Single Malt	£4.80 / £8.50		It's a super party Prosecco with delicate citrus fruits and a	Bottle £27.50
Dalwhinnie Single Malt	£5.00 / £9.00		soft creamy mousse.	
			Di Maria Rose Prosecco - Italy	200ml £8.00
Liqueurs & Other Spirits	<u> </u>	Cocktails All £8.00	Gentle notes of rose and acacia give way to subtle red fruit flavours	
P. 1. (1/ 1)	£4.40 / £8.00	and the second of	and a crisp, refreshing finish.	
) - (0)	£3.50 / £5.50	Espresso Martini A beautiful blend of 100% cold brewed Arabica coffee,		
111011010	£5.50	expertly blended with vanilla and a double shot of	Nozeco	200ml £6.00
Pimm's & Lemonade (50ml) Disaronno	£3.80 / £6.00	overproof craft distillery vodka.	Aerated Flavoured Drink Based On De-Alcoholised Wine	
Cockburn's Port (50ml)	£4.30	Strawberry Daiquiri		
Jägermeister	£4.00 / £6.50	Strawberry Daiquiri Strawberry expertly blended with a double shot of award	Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve Champagne - France	£48.50
Jager meister	£4.50	winning five year aged rum and fresh real lime juice.	A crisp, well balanced champagne with citrus hints on the nose overlaid with touches of brioche and yeastiness. The palate is fresh,	
Kahlua	£3.50 / £5.50	Aperol Spritz	clean, lively and a long finish.	
Passoa	£3.50 / £5.50	A light and refreshing cocktail, with a bittersweet,		1/D
Sambuca Antica	£3.50 / £5.50	aromatic taste. Topped with Prosecco and Soda water.	Rose Wine Rose Wine	175ml / 250ml / Bottle
Tequila Gold	£3.50 / £5.50	Dark & Stormy		06 100 10
Baby Guinness	£4.00	A simple but beautiful mixture of sweet, mellow rum,	Another Story Zinfandel Blush - USA	£6.30 / £8.00 / £23.50
		spicy ginger beer and zingy lime	Luscious strawberry ice cream on the nose supported by a bright, berry	
Coke/ Lemonade/ Soda	£1.20	Kir Royale	fruited palate and an off-dry finish. Hugely juicy!	
or Fruit Juice as a mixer		Prosecco amped up with a sweet blackcurrant liquer.		
				£6.50/£8.50/£25.00
			Monte di Cello Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy	20.30/ 20. <u>30 / 223.00</u>
			Monte di Cello Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy Light rosè colour. Elegant bouquet with notes of acacia flowers. Dry, soft	

Red Wine

Pictor Merlot - Chile

Dark violet colour with reddish tones. Pleasant complexity of black and fruit aromas. Generous with ripe sweet fruit flavours.

Para Dos Malbec - Argentina

Fruity, black cherries and blackberries are combined with sweet Vanilla spice and nutty aromas to provide a complex nose. Good body, structure and volume. Round and ripe tannins provide a soft and young character with a long length.

Soldiers Block Shiraz - Australia

This Aussie Shiraz is bright, aromatic and juicy. There's a tiny proportion of Malbec in the blend which gives a delicate flowery perfume.

La Choza Rioja Crianza - Spain

A delightful ripe and fruity Crianza with notes of fresh red fruits set against a backdrop of vanilla and hazelnut. Smooth, juicy and bright.

175ml / 250ml / Bottle £6.30/£8.00/£23.00

£6.80 / £9.00/ £25.50

£27.00

£29.00

Fancy a longer cruise?

Scan to view our Themed Cruises:



Scan to view our Private Hire Packages:



Why not share your experience?









Polite Notice

Please do not consume your own food or drink on board.

Thank you.

Sabrina Boat Drinks Menu

				V.	14	
Soft I	Prinks	and the second	;	Beer		
Indian/I Mediter Soda V Lime & Wenlo Orang Pineap Orang Ginger	oke nade Tree Tonic Refreshing light/E ranean/Ginger Ale Vater & Soda ck Still / Spar e, Apple, Cran pple Juice e or Blackcurr	king Water	£2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £1.50 £1.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80	Birra Mor Hazy Jane Heineken HPA (500 Shropshin Guinness Cider Magners (ee Peroni (330 etti (660ml) e IPA (330ml) (Non Alcoholi oml) e Gold (500ml Surger (520ml	c))) rries (50
Hot D	r one		£2.80	Snacks of		

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.30



Coffee for One

Hot Chocolate

Add Cream - 50p

Decaf Tea or Coffee

A Selection of Herbal & Fruit Teas



Pipers Crisps (GF):	£1.20
Lightly Salted / Salt & Vinegar / Cheese & Onion	
Quavers	£1.20
Peanuts:	£1.20
Salted / Dry Roasted / Sweet Chilli	
Millionaire Shortbread	£1.90
Cherry Flapjack (GF,VEGAN)	£3.30
Chocolate Muffin	£3.30
Digestive Biscuits	£1.00
Cadbury Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar	£1.30
KitKat	£1.10
Cadbury Chocolate Buttons	£1.30
Haribo Star Mix - Treat size	£0.50

(lmoo

Non alcoholic)

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50 £3.75 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£4.50



Ice Creams